• Choices of 500mm, 600mm diameter
• Surface or suspension mounting
• Optional built-in microwave sensor
• Flicker free
• DALI, 1-10V (0-10V) and PUSH dimming alternative driver available
• Optional plug-in emergency module, available in standard and self-test
Overview
The Codale LED Circular Surface or
Pendant panel is a low maintenance
lighting for all areas, including
visually demanding non-transient
task areas such as offices and
educational premises where users
require uniform light. It can be
surface or suspended mounting.
Sensor options and emergency
module available.
General Information
Materials Housing anodized aluminium,
Diffuser polycarbonate
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK
Codale 2
Codale 2 surface or pendant circular panel 27W 4000K
Technical Summary
Product Code COD27-W40
Codale 2
COD27-COD27-W40
Overview
The Codale LED Circular Surface or
Pendant panel is a low maintenance
lighting for all areas, including
visually demanding non-transient
task areas such as offices and
educational premises where users
require uniform light. It can be
surface or suspended mounting.
Sensor options and emergency
module available.
General Information
Materials Housing anodized aluminium,
Diffuser polycarbonate
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK KosnicUK
Optional Gear
Product Code Description Type
BEM203/ST
3W self-test UEM for linear LED
luminaire
Self-test Emergency Module
BEM203
3W standard UEM for linear LED
luminaire
Emergency Module
CYC030TDC30-90
30W DALI2 1-10V primary push
dim driver (KL30C-PDiiV)
Dimmable Driver
DRC30/DA
Dimmable Driver: 30W DALI, 1-
10V, Primary PUSH Driver
Dimmable Driver
Accessories
Product Code Description Type
COD-SMT Codale 2 Surface Mount Mount Frame